NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Website: www.nokeled.com OR Http://nokeled.en.alibaba.com
Our LED Panel light series:
1, 50,000 hours lifespan exceeds even the highest quality fluorescence
2, Over 85% power efficient, more than traditional fluorescence
3, Eliminate eye strain and headaches associated with fluorescent lighting
4, High brightness and low lighting dissipation

Dimmable: Yes
Sensor Microwave sensor
NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Website: www.nokeled.com OR Http://nokeled.en.alibaba.com
Features:
NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Website: www.nokeled.com OR Http://nokeled.en.alibaba.com
Ordering reference:
Model Number Size(mm) Light Source Wattage (W) Illuminance(lm)
NK-PLW30-6W ￠120X13 30pcs LEDs 6W 600
NK-PLW45-10W ￠145X13 45pcs LEDs 10W 1000
NK-PLW60-12W ￠175X13 60pcs LEDs 12W 1200
NK-PLW75-15W ￠200X13 75pcs LEDs 15W 1500
NK-PLW90-18W ￠225X13 90pcs LEDs 18W 1800
NK-PLW120-24W ￠300X13 120psc LEDs 24W 2400
NK-PLW150-30W ￠300X13 150pcs LEDs 30W 3000
NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED
Website: www.nokeled.com OR Http://nokeled.en.alibaba.com
NK-PLW30-6W02 120X120X13 30pcs LEDs 6W 600
NK-PLW45-10W02 145X145X13 45pcs LEDs 10W 1000
NK-PLW60-12W02 175X175X13 60pcs LEDs 12W 1200
NK-PLW75-15W02 200X200X13 75pcs LEDs 15W 1500
NK-PLW90-18W02 225X225X13 90pcs LEDs 18W 1800
NK-PLW120-24W02 300X300X13 120psc LEDs 24W 2400
NK-PLW150-30W02 300X300X13 150pcs LEDs 30W 3000
NK-PLW30-6W01 ￠120X35 30pcs LEDs 6W 600
NK-PLW60-12W01 ￠175X35 60pcs LEDs 12W 1200
NK-PLW90-18W01 ￠225X35 90pcs LEDs 18W 1800
NK-PLW120-24W01 ￠300X35 120psc LEDs 24W 2400
NK-PLW30-6W03 120X120X35 30pcs LEDs 6W 600
NK-PLW60-12W03 175X175X35 60pcs LEDs 12W 1200
NK-PLW90-18W03 225X225X35 90pcs LEDs 18W 1800
NK-PLW120-24W03 300X300X35 120psc LEDs 24W 2400
NK-PLWF1-24W 295X295X8 120psc LEDs 24W 2400
NK-PLWF2-36W 595X595X8 180psc LEDs 36W 3600
NK-PLWF4-36W 1195X295X8 180psc LEDs 36W 3600
NK-PLWF4-60W 1195X595X8 300psc LEDs 60W 6000
NOKE LED LIGHTING TECHENOLOGY LIMITED